
22-sept-18

niv 1 Ini.5 66,296 68,333 "63,056" 69,352 Fancello Iliana Caponio Ornella Waverijn Lisa Mavroudis Marie Aurore

niv 1 N1.4 "62,174" 67,5 65,543 70,217 Abloon Dew Drop Flirt Royal de le Malasude Sampion des Corbières Notting Hill s Dancer
niv 2 N1.4 "57,283" 66,739 65,217 69,783 Salamone Aline Harpigny Amandine Daumerie Maud Depuydt Sophie
niv 2 N2.6 67,917 66,667 "66,319" 70,347 Sunny Dream Zarko Mikado Gaia du Vert Fagot
niv 3 N2.6 63,472 62,014 "60,903" "59,028" De Bruyne Sophie Legrand Elena Vermeulen Veronique De Meeus D Argenteuil Sarah

niv3 N3.8 65,655 "59,702" "Ab" 60,714 Topaze de Hurtebise Pericles Di Caprio Willem Ter Meer
niv 1 Ini.5 62,315 66,204 65,741 "59,722" Berode Clara Van Nuffelen Hannelore Kuypers Natasha Wiame Nina
niv 1 N1.4 "63,152" 64,13 66,848 65,652 Aube Redondo Landmistress de Savenel Vivaldi de la Boisselle
niv 2 N1.4 66,739 64,348 64,514 Duquenne Maite Frere Chantal Ippolito Giuseppe Vanderstraeten Nathalie

niv 2 N2.6 67,014 63,819 "63,75" 67,361 Champenoise de Rivereuille Honeybee Lambada des Famennes Gudena
niv 3 N2.6 "64,514" "63,389" 67,153 65,764 Vankeerberghen Estelle Dal Fior Lisa Van den Driessche David Leleu Alix
niv3 N3.8 "62,202" "63,393" 66,012 65,476 Fortuna v d Villa Theresa Fundador Trovao Alma
niv 1 Ini.5 65,093 "60,37" 63,519 68,056 Lambert Geraldine Henneaux Amelia Oostland Amelie Rochet Lea
niv 1 N1.4 65,761 "60,109" 63,804 68,804 Blaky Petit Mesnil Hannassie Belissia v h Trichelhof Geronimo Star v Oudenhove

niv 2 N1.4 "51,739" 68,043 62,391 66,739 Lazzari Mathilde Schmitz Melanie Robert Jones Marine De Wachter Jade
niv 2 N2.6 64,097 68,264 "58,264" 66,736 Sir Rubi Cashmire de Deminche Lucky One Elbow Grease Dew Drop

niv 3 N2.6 "61,597" "60,625" 64,097 63,611 Colback Celine Maes Saskia De Wachter Emma Davaine Kevin
niv3 N3.8 61,845 "61,19" 62,679 "58,393" Be Weltissima Chemin dl Forge Stitch des Corais Elista Biolley Falcon de Beausemont
niv 1 Ini.5 60,37 "56,852" 68,889 65 Ernst Celine Lejeune Coraline Brouwers Julie Martel Shawnee
niv 1 N1.4 61,848 "55,761" 65,87 66,33 Faienza Fantasy Elle Kantje s Dimitrie Fran van t Oeleind
niv 2 N1.4 64,565 "61,739" 63,587 68,478 Bruggemans Patricia Chapelle Anais Dumont Amandine Ploumen Flora
niv 2 N2.6 61,25 "57,917" 59,306 68,403 Rialan van de Hazenhut Della Flash Dance Eroc de Haute Melen
niv 3 N2.6 "57,153" "62,778" 66,875 64,431 Feron Juliette Vieillevoye Estelle Lejeune Jean Philippe De la Meilleure Morgane

niv3 N3.8 "60,643" 61,786 "60,655" 64,405 Haga van het Welthof Quif Quif Groudier Avril Arubens
niv 1 Ini.5 64,444 "54,537" 61,481 58,704 Devogeleer Jeremy Doyen Valentine Benhamza Soraya Michel Michaella
niv 1 N1.4 62,609 61,63 "61,522" 63,804 Goldenart d Hathor Jalysca Diablo Idaho
niv 2 N1.4 64,457 64,565 "61,848" 63,37 Delsarte Amelie Jeanfils Sabrina Van Isschot Sarah Dallenogare Ines
niv 2 N2.6 65,764 65,139 60,417 "59,931" Asti du Bouly Heine S Idonmatcho de la Malasude Khabery du Boulvin
niv 3 N2.6 "57,639" 60,847 "58,292" 62,369 Devogeleer Carine Darville Mary Kaczmarzyk Nadia Maci Annie
niv3 N3.8 "59,64" 62,44 "57,083" 62,202 Rio Grande Dancetaria des Bansions Mariscal SG Rubic Jeff
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22-sept-18

niv  Ini - Ini 5 65,926 "64,815" 67,685 64,815 Gillain Charline Lachappelle Audrey Riviere Fanny Parrewyk Lisa

niv  Ini - Ini 6 66,379 "63,103" 65,69 66,983 Urraca Espargata d Arribas Lexington Dwerse Hagen Debby van t Riethof

niv  Ini - Ini 5 64,259 "59,815" 67,593 66,722 Carton Méline Rasseneur Vanessa Delrieu Celestine Marcelle Maude

niv  Ini - Ini 6 62,328 "57,414" 68,103 66,81 Querida L Abatch Amalia D Pic Tonic s Dream Manon

niv  Ini - Ini 5 64,537 "55" 65 65,648 Nizet Jean Bernard Van Goethem Geneviève Mallie Alexandra Guillaume Abigael

niv  Ini - Ini 6 64,741 66,293 "60,776" 66,379 Davinci Hidde Capri de la Comogne Psw Chakira

niv  Ini - Ini 5 65,926 64,352 66,111 "63,796" Vandries Claire Droognmans Jennifer Marini Vanesse Solheid Sylvia

niv  Ini - Ini 6 65,862 "59,052" 63,362 64,397 Falkan des Frehisses Shagal Nachito Cen Classique d Awagne

niv  Ini - Ini 5 63,241 66,944 "61,481" 62,222 Bozet Clémence Barette Clothide De Wachter Alice Dasnois Marine

niv  Ini - Ini 6 "59,914" 63,966 67,069 61,466 Magic Gin Fizz du Bourbecq Gracioso Dew Drop Lancelot des Prés

4 390,010

5 384,908

1

Championnat Inter Groupements "INITIATION" de Dressage 2018
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niv Initiation Ini. 5

1 Riviere Fanny GHCR 10701238 Lexington Dwerse Hagen 969980 67.685 1

1 Delrieu Celestine GHO 11050344 Pic tonic s dream 941746 67.593 2

1 Barette Clotilde GHS 10919181 Gin-fizz Du Bourbecq 976497 66.944 3

1 Marcelle Maude GHO 11061586 Manon 960599 66.722 4

1 Marini Vanessa GEPL 10058404 Nachito Cen 966213 66.111 5

1 Vandries Claire GEPL 10036496 Falkan des Frehisses 991334 65.926 6

1 Gillain Charline GHCR 10069855 urraca 978871 65.926 6

1 Guillaume Abigael GHC 10954257 Psw Chakira 990226 65.648 8

1 Mallie Alexandra GHC 10944940 Capri De La Comogne 958941 65.000 9

1 Lachapelle Audrey GHCR 10933632 Espargata D'arribas 961688 64.815 10

1 Parewyk Lisa GHCR 10978755 Debby van t Riethof 954133 64.815 10

1 Nizet Jean-bernard GHC 10083525 Davinci 982596 64.537 12

1 Droogmans Jennifer GEPL 11003601 Shagal 987042 64.352 13

1 Carton Méline GHO 10945251 Querida L Abatch 952562 64.259 14

1 Solheid Sylvia GEPL 10036572 Classique d'Awagne 979907 63.796 15

1 Bozet Clémence GHS 10916118 Magic 995492 63.241 16

1 Dasnois Marine GHS 10921669 Lancelot des prés 990889 62.222 17

1 De Wachter Alice GHS 10964884 Gracioso Dew-Drop 987260 61.481 18

1 Rasseneur Vanessa GHO 10797811 Amalia D. 985279 59.815 19

1 van goethem genevieve GHC 11025506 Hidde 974456 55.000 20

niv Initiation Ini. 6

2 Delrieu Celestine GHO 11050344 Pic tonic s dream 941746 68.103 1

2 De Wachter Alice GHS 10964884 Gracioso Dew-Drop 987260 67.069 2

2 Parewyk Lisa GHCR 10978755 Debby van t Riethof 954133 66.983 3

2 Marcelle Maude GHO 11061586 Manon 960599 66.810 4

2 Gillain Charline GHCR 10069855 urraca 978871 66.379 5

2 Guillaume Abigael GHC 10954257 Psw Chakira 990226 66.379 5

2 van goethem genevieve GHC 11025506 Hidde 974456 66.293 7

2 Vandries Claire GEPL 10036496 Falkan des Frehisses 991334 65.862 8

2 Riviere Fanny GHCR 10701238 Lexington Dwerse Hagen 969980 65.690 9

2 Nizet Jean-bernard GHC 10083525 Davinci 982596 64.741 10

2 Solheid Sylvia GEPL 10036572 Classique d'Awagne 979907 64.397 11

2 Barette Clotilde GHS 10919181 Gin-fizz Du Bourbecq 976497 63.966 12

2 Marini Vanessa GEPL 10058404 Nachito Cen 966213 63.362 13



2 Lachapelle Audrey GHCR 10933632 Espargata D'arribas 961688 63.103 14

2 Carton Méline GHO 10945251 Querida L Abatch 952562 62.328 15

2 Dasnois Marine GHS 10921669 Lancelot des prés 990889 61.466 16

2 Mallie Alexandra GHC 10944940 Capri De La Comogne 958941 60.776 17

2 Bozet Clémence GHS 10916118 Magic 995492 59.914 18

2 Droogmans Jennifer GEPL 11003601 Shagal 987042 59.052 19

2 Rasseneur Vanessa GHO 10797811 Amalia D. 985279 57.414 20

niveau 1 Ini. 5

3 Mavroudis Marie-Aurore GHO 10706991 Notting Hill's Dancer 985620 69.352 1

3 Brouwers Julie GEPL 10073655 Kantje's Dimitrie 973726 68.889 2

3 Caponio Ornella GHO 10703242 Flirt Royal De La Malasude 972913 68.333 3

3 Rochet Lea GHS 10094550 Geronimo Star Van Oudenhove 983222 68.056 4

3 Fancello Iliana GHO 10988440 Abloom Dew-Drop 944991 66.296 5

3 Van Nuffelen Hannelore GHCR 10929207 Redondo 909822 66.204 6

3 Kuypers Natasha GHCR 10733484 Landmistress de Savenel 989363 65.741 7

3 Lambert Geraldine GHS 10735589 Blaky Petit Mesnil 987393 65.093 8

3 Martel Shawnee GEPL 10712201 FRAN ' van't oeleind 983367 65.000 9

3 Oostland Amelie GHS 10807418 Belissia V/H Trichelhof 992796 64.815 10

3 Devogeleer Jeremy GHC 10089996 Goldenart D'hathor 978855 64.444 11

3 Waverijn Lisa GHO 10981783 Sampion des Corbières 991077 63.056 12

3 Berode Clara GHCR 11001123 Aube 972689 62.315 13

3 Benhamza Soraya GHC 10092909 Diablo 979504 61.481 14

3 Ernst Celine GEPL 10035491 Faienza 975073 60.370 15

3 Henneaux Amélia GHS 11049272 Hannassie 955594 60.370 15

3 Wiame Nina GHCR 10050191 Vivaldi De La Boisselle 912668 59.722 17

3 Michel Michaella GHC 10211187 Idaho 944526 58.704 18

3 Lejeune Coraline GEPL 10204376 Fantasy-Elle 986490 56.852 19

3 Doyen Valentine GHC 10711778 Jalysca 956066 54.537 20

niveau 1 N1. 4

4 Mavroudis Marie-Aurore GHO 10706991 Notting Hill's Dancer 985620 70.217 1

4 Rochet Lea GHS 10094550 Geronimo Star Van Oudenhove 983222 68.804 2

4 Caponio Ornella GHO 10703242 Flirt Royal De La Malasude 972913 67.500 3

4 Kuypers Natasha GHCR 10733484 Landmistress de Savenel 989363 66.848 4

4 Martel Shawnee GEPL 10712201 FRAN ' van't oeleind 983367 66.630 5

4 Brouwers Julie GEPL 10073655 Kantje's Dimitrie 973726 65.870 6



4 Lambert Geraldine GHS 10735589 Blaky Petit Mesnil 987393 65.761 7

4 Wiame Nina GHCR 10050191 Vivaldi De La Boisselle 912668 65.652 8

4 Waverijn Lisa GHO 10981783 Sampion des Corbières 991077 65.543 9

4 Van Nuffelen Hannelore GHCR 10929207 Redondo 909822 64.130 10

4 Oostland Amelie GHS 10807418 Belissia V/H Trichelhof 992796 63.804 11

4 Michel Michaella GHC 10211187 Idaho 944526 63.804 11

4 Berode Clara GHCR 11001123 Aube 972689 63.152 13

4 Devogeleer Jeremy GHC 10089996 Goldenart D'hathor 978855 62.609 14

4 Fancello Iliana GHO 10988440 Abloom Dew-Drop 944991 62.174 15

4 Ernst Celine GEPL 10035491 Faienza 975073 61.848 16

4 Doyen Valentine GHC 10711778 Jalysca 956066 61.630 17

4 Benhamza Soraya GHC 10092909 Diablo 979504 61.522 18

4 Henneaux Amélia GHS 11049272 Hannassie 955594 60.109 19

4 Lejeune Coraline GEPL 10204376 Fantasy-Elle 986490 55.761 20

5 Depuydt Sophie GHO 10054102 GaÏa Du Vert Fagot 978660 69.783 1

5 Ploumen Flora GEPL 10770951 Eros De Haute Melen 966327 68.478 2

5 Schmitz Melanie GHS 10795265 Cashemire De Deminche 965456 68.043 3

5 De Wachter Jade GHS 10924045 Elbow Grease Dew-drop 969035 66.739 4

5 Duquenne Maite GHCR 10044787 Champenoise de Rivereuille 979399 66.739 4

5 Harpigny Amandine GHO 10050640 Zarko 945804 65.761 6

5 Daumerie Maud GHO 10971714 Mikado 940026 65.217 7

5 Bruggemans Patricia GEPL 10004289 Rilana van de hazenhut"" 959470 64.565 8

5 Jeanfils Sabrina GHC 10776363 Heine S 945052 64.565 8

5 Delsarte Amelie GHC 10076766 Asti du Bouly 938191 64.457 10

5 Ippolito Giuseppe GHCR 10050302 Lambada Des Famennes 980509 64.348 11

5 Vanderstraeten Nathalie GHCR 10997692 Gudena 983948 64.022 12

5 Dumont Amandine GEPL 10974424 Flash Dance 941858 63.587 13

5 Dallenogare Ines GHC 10205851 Khabery Du Boulvin 983316 63.370 14

5 Roberts-Jones Marine GHS 11003982 Lucky One 993027 62.391 15

5 Van Isschot Sarah GHC 10703943 Idonmatcho de la Malasude 980403 61.848 16

5 Chapelle Anais GEPL 10771853 Della 976435 61.739 17

5 Salamone Aline GHO 10066492 Sunny Dream 954344 57.283 18

5 Lazzari Mathilde GHS 10812119 Sir Rubi 910652 51.739 19



6 Depuydt Sophie GHO 10054102 GaÏa Du Vert Fagot 978660 70.347 1

6 Ploumen Flora GEPL 10770951 Eros De Haute Melen 966327 68.403 2

6 Schmitz Melanie GHS 10795265 Cashemire De Deminche 965456 68.264 3

6 Salamone Aline GHO 10066492 Sunny Dream 954344 67.917 4

6 Vanderstraeten Nathalie GHCR 10997692 Gudena 983948 67.361 5

6 Duquenne Maite GHCR 10044787 Champenoise de Rivereuille 979399 67.014 6

6 De Wachter Jade GHS 10924045 Elbow Grease Dew-drop 969035 66.736 7

6 Harpigny Amandine GHO 10050640 Zarko 945804 66.667 8

6 Daumerie Maud GHO 10971714 Mikado 940026 66.319 9

6 Delsarte Amelie GHC 10076766 Asti du Bouly 938191 65.764 10

6 Jeanfils Sabrina GHC 10776363 Heine S 945052 65.139 11

6 Lazzari Mathilde GHS 10812119 Sir Rubi 910652 64.097 12

6 Frere Chantal GHCR 10700780 Honeybee 963974 63.819 13

6 Ippolito Giuseppe GHCR 10050302 Lambada Des Famennes 980509 63.750 14

6 Bruggemans Patricia GEPL 10004289 Rilana van de hazenhut"" 959470 61.250 15

6 Van Isschot Sarah GHC 10703943 Idonmatcho de la Malasude 980403 60.417 16

6 Dallenogare Ines GHC 10205851 Khabery Du Boulvin 983316 59.931 17

6 Dumont Amandine GEPL 10974424 Flash Dance 941858 59.306 18

6 Roberts-Jones Marine GHS 11003982 Lucky One 993027 58.264 19

6 Chapelle Anais GEPL 10771853 Della 976435 57.917 20

7 Van Den Driessche David GHCR 10739388 TrovÃo 984789 67.153 1

7 Lejeune Jean-Philippe GEPL 10771137 Avril 928607 66.875 2

7 Leleu Alix GHCR 10062202 Alma 934929 65.764 3

7 Vankeerberghen Estelle GHCR 10054634 Fortuna van de Villa Theresia 951555 64.514 4

7 de la Meilleure Morgane GEPL 10087799 Arubens 907203 64.431 5

7 De Wachter Emma GHS 10082741 Elïsta Biolley 973479 64.097 6

7 Davaine Kevin GHS 10212329 Falcon De Beausemont 987141 63.611 7

7 de Bruyne Sophie GHO 10815099 Topaze De Hurtebise 943240 63.472 8

7 Dal Fior Lisa GHCR 10960470 Fundador 977219 63.389 9

7 Vieillevoye Estelle GEPL 10936467 Quif Quif Groudier 974293 62.778 10

7 Maci Annie GHC 10776376 Rubic Jeff 910647 62.569 11

7 Legrand Elena GHO 10968344 Pericles 973882 62.014 12

7 Colback Celine GHS 10800416 Be Weltissima Chemin DL Forge 943547 61.597 13

7 Vermeulen Veronique GHO 10733694 Dicaprio 973334 60.903 14



7 Darville Mary GHC 10776544 Dancetaria des Bansions 956480 60.847 15

7 Maes Saskia GHS 10936211 Stitch des Corais 979117 60.625 16

7 De Meeus D Argenteuil Sarah GHO 10709984 Willem Ter Meer 944194 59.028 17

7 Kaczmarzyk Nadia GHC 10773133 Mariscal SG 958086 58.042 18

7 Devogeleer Carine GHC 10431372 Rio Grande 975472 57.639 19

7 Feron Juliette GEPL 10216048 Haga Van Het Welthof 947748 57.153 20

8 Van Den Driessche David GHCR 10739388 TrovÃo 984789 66.012 1

8 de Bruyne Sophie GHO 10815099 Topaze De Hurtebise 943240 65.655 2

8 Leleu Alix GHCR 10062202 Alma 934929 65.476 3

8 de la Meilleure Morgane GEPL 10087799 Arubens 907203 64.405 4

8 Dal Fior Lisa GHCR 10960470 Fundador 977219 63.393 5

8 De Wachter Emma GHS 10082741 Elïsta Biolley 973479 62.679 6

8 Darville Mary GHC 10776544 Dancetaria des Bansions 956480 62.440 7

8 Vankeerberghen Estelle GHCR 10054634 Fortuna van de Villa Theresia 951555 62.202 8

8 Maci Annie GHC 10776376 Rubic Jeff 910647 62.202 8

8 Colback Celine GHS 10800416 Be Weltissima Chemin DL Forge 943547 61.845 10

8 Vieillevoye Estelle GEPL 10936467 Quif Quif Groudier 974293 61.786 11

8 Maes Saskia GHS 10936211 Stitch des Corais 979117 61.190 12

8 De Meeus D Argenteuil Sarah GHO 10709984 Willem Ter Meer 944194 60.714 13

8 Lejeune Jean-Philippe GEPL 10771137 Avril 928607 60.655 14

8 Feron Juliette GEPL 10216048 Haga Van Het Welthof 947748 60.643 15

8 Devogeleer Carine GHC 10431372 Rio Grande 975472 59.940 16

8 Legrand Elena GHO 10968344 Pericles 973882 59.702 17

8 Davaine Kevin GHS 10212329 Falcon De Beausemont 987141 58.393 18

8 Kaczmarzyk Nadia GHC 10773133 Mariscal SG 958086 57.083 19

8 Vermeulen Veronique GHO 10733694 Dicaprio 973334 0.000 999


